MATRIX 2.0 SINGLE GELL

FFFFFFFFFFFF

IRONEDGE SERIQUS TRAINING



MATRIX 2.0 SINGLE GELL

COMPONENTS PAGETWO

e

Matrix Upright Single Pipe Crossbeam Tri Crossbeam M10x90 Hex bolt M10 Washer M10 Nut 75mm Dynabolt
Quantity x 4 Quantity x 2 Quantity x 2 Quantity x 16 Quantity x 32 Quantity x 16 Quantity x 16

IRONEDGE SERIQUS TRAINING



MATRIX 2.0 SINGLE GELL

ASSEMBLY DIRECTIONS PAGE THREE

CVROVYOTIOVVIYOVDVJOVIYIVOVOIVVJIVOQ[IVOQ[IO

e COCOCOCOOOCOOOCOLOOCLOOOOO0OOOOCOOCOOOOO

Part Description QTY
1 Matrix Upright 2
‘ 2 Tri Crossbeam 1
v 3 M10x90 Hex Bolt 4
4 M10 Nut 4
5 M10 Washer 8

P OOCOOOCOCOOCOOLOOOOOCOOOCOOOCCOOCOOOOOO
QVUYVVJIVVJIVVJVVVYVVVVVIVVQRVVRQRVVRNDVD

¢

IRONEDGE SERIQUS TRAINING



.0 SINGLE GELL

MATRIX 2

ASSEMBLY DIRECTIONS

PAGEFOUR

>
= © ©
el | v |0 | — | 0|~
€
I}
o}
el
%H
—
> 9@ °
¥el
n.mCXmu <
(] eeh c
..“epHS >
0| = 4
4 o 2o 8|5 0
< 0 R = 2| ¢
I ©| O/ S| oo €
[ O S - -6
sl H D= ==~
-
£
©
([ — N ||| ©

[ ==

QVAQRAVIVAINVVAIAVVQAAVINVARIVAIRIVVORIAAINOD o -

00000000000 000900000900020932300 » ./

-

=

VIV IVVIIVVDIIINIVVIAIIIIVINID

00P00PFP00POOPOOPOIPO0POIPOOPO0 »

ey TN

oooooooooooo

==

=

Q03003003 9/ A03008008°9080080°00300 &+«

0000000007 p000000000000000900900 « ]

\‘

-

VAIVVIVVIVVIAIIIVVIVIVIVIAIIIVIIVIIID »

0000090030090 0300P00300900900P00 o

=

S
=
=
<
o=
[ ]
(7]
o
=
o=
kel
(7]

IRONEDGE




.0 SINGLE GELL

MATRIX 2

FINALPRODUCT

PAGEFOUR

QUQUVIQVVUQIVVRIAVNQRVVLVINVVLVVIQRIAVRAIO .

0000000090000 0000903000900200300 » LJ

Yok

2AI9993999III0VIIVIVIIIIIVNQNIIINAGD
000000000000009000000900P00300300 »

D

AW/

Q2R IIQ90032099200090AJVVQVVQRVAIQAID -
00000000000000000000000000000900 .

S
=
=
<
o=
[ ]
(7]
o
=
o=
kel
(7]

IRONEDGE




